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Classement Définitif

Championnat Sprint Rotax J125

Pilote
Mickael UBERMUHLIN
Alexis MELIS
Marc FLEURY
Denis DERRE
Guillaume DELORME
Kevin TANGUY
Sylvain BELLEC
Victor THOMAS
Patrick MAZEAUD
Stéphane FOLIO
Boris CANTIN
Marius LEGALL
Anthony SAUSSEREAU
Bastien GAUVIN
Philippe POSTEL
Axel GAUVIN
Harami WALIF
Gregoire BARRETEAU
Antoine CASTEL
Kevin THOUVENIN
Jean Philippe MANO
Leo PINQUIER
Romain GUILLOTEAU
Sebastien BAUGER
Serge RIVIERE
Bruno RAUHOFF
Jean Philippe LECLUSE
Olivier LOI
Alexandre PINTO
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Anthony ROUSSELOT
Franck PIPON
Thomas BAUDARD
Artyom SOKOLAN
Jerome TORDJEMAN
Thomas EDWARD BIRCHARD
Vincent RYAN
Adrien PITAULT
Olivier JAUNAY

Ugo LEBOUCHER
Mathieu BELLEC
Raphael FERNANDES
Stéphane MANO
Sylvain LITWIN
Yassine BARNAK
Fabien PETROP

Paul PERRINET
Vincent SCHNEIDER
Enzo DUBOIS
Jerome BERNASCONI
Julien CHEVREUIL
Valentin BREAUX
William GROSSET
Pierick PAPANEAU
Sylvain GONTHIER
Théo REVAULT
Florian SICARD
Josselin CHAUVEAU
Fabien JANSSENS
Rodolphe GROSSET
Yann GASPARINI
Axel HAUTREUX
Damien GARNIER

13

12

11

14

11

10

13

11

10

14
13
12
12 0
10 1
11
4
8
8
0 8
6
6
1
0 4
2

14

13

B R RR R RERER R R R R R RER R
O OO R PR RPRRERRERNNNWWWW-NELD

NN B B B UTOOO OO ) 0O O O O C



Franck BOBINET
Olivier CAMPAGNE
Sébastien GUILLEMIN

66 Wilfried GIHAUT 1
Jéremy POSTEL

68 Arnaud CHERON 0
Aurelien LAUNAY
Baptiste RAYON 0

Claude PELTIER
Damien FOUQUET
Davis HERISSE

Enzo CHEVILLARS
Espinel HERNANDEZ
Fabien DARDE 0
Francois GUICHARD
Guillaume BODEREAU
Guillaume BOUET
Laurence BENOIST
Mael FREHENARD
Maxime MARTINEZ
Olivier BELLEC

Pascal MARIN
Pierre LEFEVRE 0
Vincent FAROY 0

Yvon BELLEC
Medhi LAVIGNE
Bastien BRICARD
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2eme
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